
Rule 4 34 Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S 2 9 KIO 9 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

{c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name 
address and reference 
(if any) 

For Official Use 

‘ Company Number 

[ 06914769 | 

Name of Company 
(a) Pinnacle Specialists Limited 

| (b) 
Isobel Susan Brett 
Bretts Business Recovery Limited 
141 Parrock Street 
Gravesend 
Kent 
DA12 1EY 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 03 June 2014 

Signed lom Date 03 June 2014 

For Official Use 
Bretts Business Recovery Limited Liquidation Section Post Room 
141 Parrock Street 
Gravesend 
Kent 
DA12 1EY > 
ISB/LW/Z2454 < 

x 
2 
é am 

COMPANIES HOUSE a 



‘ 

Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Pinnacle Specialists Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Pinnacle Specialists Limited 

on the 03 June 2014 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name fr pres 

Dated hie 
T/ 



» PINNACLE SPECIALISTS LIMITED 

Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge 

Assets. 

Computer Equipment 

Book Debts 

Cash at Bank 

Pre-appointment Sale 

. Medical Kit and Equipment 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors 

conan Ef i | 
ee, 

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £ 

0 0 

500 500 

828 828 

3,331 3,331 

6,500 6,500 

52,352 uncertain 

11,159 

Date yf bit : 



» PINNACLE SPECIALISTS LIMITED 

Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors 
(carried from previous page) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 

Tota! Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential 
creditors 

i 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge 
holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating 
charges 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 
charge holders) 

Corporation Tax 

Employees’ Claims 

PAYE & NIC 

Trade Creditor 

VAT 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non- 
preferential creditors 

issued and catled up capital 

Ordinary 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards 
members 

sinatue jd yh Date 

Estimated to Realise £ 

JOO} 4 Pig 
‘UONIag 

SanuNoag 
g 

AdUaA|OSU| 
swojsnd 

% ANUaAayY 
Ajit s84eq 
